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Uvod
Trocha historie

Péstovani a rozmnozovani
Péstovani
Voda
Svéto
Teplota
Substrat
Umisténi
Péstovani lackovek
RozmnoZovani
Vegetativni
Generativni
Pomoci kultur in vitro
Co mdm délat kdyZ..?

Lapani kofisti
Typy pasti

Masozravé rostliny od A do Z
Brocchinia - brokchynie
Byblis - byblis
Cephalotus - lackovice
Darlingtonia - darlingtonie
Dionaea - mucholapka

24
24
25
27
29
Sil

Drosera - rosnatka
Drosophyllum - rosnolist
Genlisea — genlisea
Heliamphora - heliamfora
Nepenthes - lackovka
Pinguicula - tu¢nice
Roridula - chejlava
Sarracenia - $pirlice
Utricularia - bublinatka

Zavérem
Rejstiik
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